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二折三页
168.00 mm

DMX
Channel List

Single/Bi-Color

Single Color

Bi-Color

DAYLIGHT

 

Mode DAYLIGHT

 

Mode

8bit 16bit

Channel Value Function Remark Channel Value Function Remark

High

 

Byte Low

 

Byte

Start

 

Channel 0-255 Turn

 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity Start

 

Channel Start

 

Channel+1 0-65535 Turn

 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity

Start

 

Channel+1 0-255 Reserved Reserved Start

 

Channel+2 Start

 

Channel+3 0-65535 Reserved Reserved

Start

 

Channel+2 0-255 Reserved Reserved Start

 

Channel+4 0-255 Reserved Reserved

Start

 

Channel+3 0-255 Reserved Reserved Start

 

Channel+5 0-255 Reserved Reserved

Start

 

Channel+4
0-85
86-170
171-255

DAYLIGHT
Reserved
WHITE

 

EFFECTS

 

Light

 

Mode Start

 

Channel+6

0-85
86-170
171-255

DAYLIGHT
Reserved
WHITE

 

EFFECTS

 

Light

 

Mode

Start

 

Channel+5
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode Start

 

Channel+7
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode

White

 

light

 

effect

 

mode White

 

light

 

effect

 

mode

8bit 16bit

Channel Value Function Remark Channel Value Function Remark

High

 

Byte Low

 

Byte

Start

 

Channel 0-255 Turn

 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity Start

 

Channel Start

 

Channel+1 0-65535 Turn

 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity

Start

 

Channel+1

0-25
26-50
51-75
76-100
101-125
126-150
151-175
176-200
201-255

OFF",
"Lightning",
"Fire",
"Candle",
"Bad

 

Bulb",
"TV",
"Paparazzi",
“Explosion”
"Pulsing"

White

 

light

 

effect
type

Start

 

Channel+2

0-25
26-50
51-75
76-100
101-125
126-150
151-175
176-200
201-255

OFF",
"Lightning",
"Fire",
"Candle",
"Bad

 

Bulb",
"TV",
"Paparazzi",
“Explosion”
"Pulsing"

White

 

light

 

effect
type

Start

 

Channel+2 0-255 Reserved Reserved Start

 

Channel+3 Start

 

Channel+4 0-65535 Reserved Reserved

Start

 

Channel+3

0-25
26-50
51-75
76-100
101-125
126-150
151-175
176-200
201-225
226-255

Rate1
Rate2
Rate3
Rate4
Rate5
Rate6
Rate7
Rate8
Rate9
Rate10

Rate Start

 

Channel+5

0-25
26-50
51-75
76-100
101-125
126-150
151-175
176-200
201-225
226-255

Rate1
Rate2
Rate3
Rate4
Rate5
Rate6
Rate7
Rate8
Rate9
Rate10

Rate

Start

 

Channel+4
0-85
86-170
171-255

DAYLIGHT
Reserved
WHITE

 

EFFECTS

 

Light

 

Mode Start

 

Channel+6
0-85
86-170
171-255

DAYLIGHT
Reserved
WHITE

 

EFFECTS

 

Light

 

Mode

Start

 

Channel+5
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode Start

 

Channel+7
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode

CCT

 

MODE CCT

 

MODE

8bit 16bit

Channel Value Function Remark Channel Value Function Remark

High

 

Byte Low

 

Byte

Start
 

Channel 0-255 Turn
 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity Start
 

Channel Start
 

Channel+1 0-65535 Turn
 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity

Start
 

Channel+1 0-255 CCT(2700K-7500K)
Color

 
temperature

Start
 
Channel+2 Start

 
Channel+3 0-65535 CCT(2700K-7500K)

Color
 

temperature

Start  Channel+2 0-255 Reserved Reserved Start Channel+4 0-255 Reserved Reserved

Start  Channel+3 0-255 Reserved Reserved Start Channel+5 0-255 Reserved Reserved

Start
 

Channel+4
0-85
86-170
171-255

CCT
SOURCEMATCHING
WHITE

 

EFFECTS
 Light

 
Mode Start

 
Channel+6

0-85
86-170
171-255

CCT
SOURCEMATCHING
WHITE

 

EFFECTS
 Light

 
Mode

Start

 

Channel+5
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode Start

 

Channel+7
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode

Light

 

source

 

matching

 

mode Light

 

source

 

matching

 

mode

8bit 16bit

Channel Value Function Remark Channel Value Function Remark

High

 

Byte Low

 

Byte

Start

 

Channel 0-255 Turn

 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity Start

 

Channel Start

 

Channel+1 0-65535 Turn

 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity

Start

 

Channel+1

0-20
21-40
41-60
61-80
81-100
101-120
121-140
141-160
161-180
181-200
201-220
221-255

Tungsten,
HMI5600,
HMI6000,
StudioLamps,
SodiumLamp,
Halogen,
ArcLamp,
Candle,
Sunset/Sunrise,
Daylight,
OvercastSky,
CFL

 

Cool

 

White,

type

 

of

 

light
source

Start

 

Channe+2

0-20
21-40
41-60
61-80
81-100
101-120
121-140
141-160
161-180
181-200
201-220
221-255

Tungsten,
HMI5600,
HMI6000,
StudioLamps,
SodiumLamp,
Halogen,
ArcLamp,
Candle,
Sunset/Sunrise,
Daylight,
OvercastSky,
CFL

 

Cool

 

White,

type

 

of

 

light
source

Start

 

Channel+2 0-255 Reserved Reserved Start

 

Channe+3 Start

 

Channe+4 0-65535 Reserved Reserved

Start

 

Channel+3 0-255 Reserved Reserved Start

 

Channe+5 0-255 Reserved Reserved

Start

 

Channel+4
0-85
86-170
171-255

CCT
SOURCEMATCHING
WHITE

 

EFFECTS

 

Light

 

Mode Start

 

Channe+6
0-85
86-170
171-255

CCT
SOURCEMATCHING
WHITE

 

EFFECTS

 

Light

 

Mode

Start

 

Channel+5
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode Start

 

Channe+7
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode

White

 

light

 

effect

 

mode White

 

light

 

effect

 

mode

8bit 16bit

Channel Value Function Remark Channel Value Function Remark

High

 

Byte Low

 

Byte

Start

 

Channel 0-255 Turn

 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity Start

 

Channel Start

 

Channel+1 0-65535 Turn

 

Intensity(0%-100%) Intensity

Start

 

Channel+1

0-25
26-50
51-75
76-100
101-125
126-150
151-175
176-200
201-255

OFF",
"Lightning",
"CCT

 

Loop",
"Candle",
"Bad

 

Bulb",
"TV",
"Paparazzi",
“Explosion”
"Pulsing"

White

 

light

 

effect
type

Start

 

Channe+2

0-25
26-50
51-75
76-100
101-125
126-150
151-175
176-200
201-255

OFF",
"Lightning",
"CCT

 

Loop",
"Candle",
"Bad

 

Bulb",
"TV",
"Paparazzi",
“Explosion”
"Pulsing"

White

 

light

 

effect
type

Start

 

Channel+2 0-255 CCT(2700K-7500K)
Color

 

temperature
Start

 

Channe+3 Start

 

Channe+4 0-65535 CCT(2700K-7500K)
Color

 

temperature

Start

 

Channel+3

0-25
26-50
51-75
76-100
101-125
126-150
151-175
176-200
201-225
226-255

Rate1
Rate2
Rate3
Rate4
Rate5
Rate6
Rate7
Rate8
Rate9
Rate10

Rate Start

 

Channe+5

0-25
26-50
51-75
76-100
101-125
126-150
151-175
176-200
201-225
226-255

Rate1
Rate2
Rate3
Rate4
Rate5
Rate6
Rate7
Rate8
Rate9
Rate10

Rate

Start

 

Channel+4
0-85
86-170
171-255

CCT
SOURCEMATCHING
WHITE

 

EFFECTS

 

Light

 

Mode Start

 

Channe+6
0-85
86-170
171-255

CCT
SOURCEMATCHING
WHITE

 

EFFECTS

 

Light

 

Mode

Start

 

Channel+5
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode Start

 

Channe+7
0-85
86-172
173-255

Auto
Quiet
High

Fan

 

Mode

3


	页 1

